Prijslijst museumcafé

Broodjes

Broodje gehaktbal
Broodje rookworst
Broodje lunch

Bolletje zoet/kaas
Pizza
Saucijzenbroodje
Saucijzenbroodje vega

Koek en gebak
Gesorteerd gebak
Appelgebak
Carrotcake
Brownie

Diverse muffins
Gevulde koek

Diversen

Soep vd dag
Poffertjes
Pannenkoek glutenvrij

€4,25
€375
€4,50
€225
€ 3,35
€295
€ 3,50

€ 3,50
€395
€ 3,50
€ 3,50
€295
€210

€ 3,80
€ 3,50
€ 3,50

Dranken warm
Koffie/espresso
Cappuccino
Warme chocomel
Thee

Dranken koud
Frisdranken glazen flesje
Zuivel pakje

Joghurt shake

Bier Texels

Bier Heineken

Wijn rood/wit/rose flesje
Juttertje glas

€240
€250
€250
€225

€ 2,50
€225
€ 3,25

€ 3,25
€295
€375
€270
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